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Physics Tutoring List 
 

Names shown are either graduate students or Physics majors charging fees for their tutoring services.  These 
persons are not sponsored by UCLA or the Physics & Astronomy Department. 

 
Tutor Name  Phone   E-mail     Subject(s) 

Alexander, Hector 310-721-7077  hector00nv@gmail.com   Physics 
Bal, Gurleen  408.309.5604  gurleenkbal@physics.ucla.edu  Physics 
Bauer, David  419.460.1267  dbauer88@gmail.com   Physics/Math 
Besken, Mert  310.592.4781  mertbesken@gmail.com   Physics/Math 
Boehle, Anne     aboehle@astro.ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Astro 
Bondarenko, Anton 720.771.3999  antonbondarenko@gmail.com  Physics/Math 
Buchovecky, Matt 412.225.5816  mbuchove@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Chester, David  508.847.2399  dchester@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Chin, Paul  310.908.3987  pchin@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Cotner, Eric  530.748.9935  ecotner@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 

Engelhardt, Dalit    engelhardt@ucla.edu      Physics/Math 
Emma, Claudio  424.901.9878  cemma@ucla.edu   Physics 
Emmanuelidu, Eve 310.804.1917  eve.emman@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
Fan, Alden  908.418.8316  aldenf@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Gilman, Daniel  757.814.5869  gilmanda@ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Astro 
Ghosh, Rhyan     physicshelp@icloud.com   Physics/Math 
Greenberg, Adam 201.988.9890  adamhgreenberg@ucla.edu  Physics/Astro/Math/CS 
Heuer, Peter  410.991.1107  pheuer@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Johnson, Dorian  310.920.6166  dmjohnson@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Kao, Albert  310.447.8337  alkao@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Kernes, Jonathan 847.571.4086  jmkernes@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Knyazik, Andrey     Knyazik@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
Lake, Sean   310.709.7306  lake@physics.ucla.edu     Physics/Math 
Lodico, Jared  562.639.9446  jaredlodico@g.ucla.edu    Physics/Math 
Lu, Philip  626.254.3902  philiplu11@gmail.com   Physics/Math 
Martin, Emily     emartin@astro.ucla.edu   Astro/Physics/Math 
Olivera, Edgar  818.250.2062  neoedolhu@ucla.edu   Physics 
Perkins, David  208.881.6059  thedavidperkins@gmail.com  Physics/Math 

Popkow, Alexis     apopkow@ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Astro 
Pourhamzeh, Bijan    Bijan@physics.ucla.edu    Physics 
Radpour, Roxanne    radpour@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Rajapakse, Nayana 310.570.9367  nayana@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Reiss, Dominic  808.989.7728  doreiss@g.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Roberts, Kevin  805.441.5260  kroberts@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
Ross, Nathaniel   630.272.8117  nross@astro.ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Astro 
Rossi, Giovanni  832.262.4012  grossi@g.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Roussel, Ryan     roussel@ucla.edu   Physics/Astro/Math/Chem 
Salas, Jesus  361.355.0012  jesusms@astro.ucla.edu   Astro/Physics/Math/CS 
Sergeeva, Maria  510.358.9948  manylya@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
Schlupf, Chandler 508.439.3622  schlupfc@gmail.com   Physics/Math  
Schofield, Robert 817.726.2238  rschofield@g.ucla.edu   Physics 
Schwartz, Jeffrey    schwartz@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Chem 
Sheth, Janaki  424.320.1638  janaki.grs@gmail.com    Physics/Math 
Sitarski, Breann  951.852.6580  bsitarski@astro.ucla.edu   Physics/Math/Astro 
Snively, River  310.503.0130  river@physics.ucla.edu   Physics 
Stankowicz, James 954.235.8683  jjstankowicz@ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Stein, Alec  770-402-4142       Physics/Math 
Sudar, Nick  216-906-1310  nsudar0627@gmail.com   Physics/Math 
Sullivan, Scott     sullivan@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
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Tang, Shawn  909-618-5368  shawntang@physics.ucla.edu  Physics/Math 
Vinson, Alec     vinson@astro.ucla.edu   Physicc/Math/Astro 
Witte, Sam  951.738.2837  switte@physics.ucla.edu   Physics/Math 
Zhang, Tracy  310.433.-7056  satrfx@gmail.com   Physics/Math 
Zhu, Brian     bxyzhu@physics.ucla.edu  Physics 
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